
INDIAN INSTITUTE OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY BHAGALPUR 
(An Institute of National Importance under Act of Parliament) 

Head of Fees ** 

One Time Admission Fee 

Caution Money 
(Refundable) 
Tuition Fees 

Other Institute Fees 
Convocation Fee 

B.Tech Fee structure for 2023-27 Batch 

(Admission year 2023) 
(For all categories and programs) 

[Amounts mentioned in INR] 

1st 
Semester 

(At the time of 
Admission) 

HA6 Còordinator 

8,700.00 

108,900.00 

10,000.00 

0.00 

139,850.00 

Hostel Fees for Girls Rs.16000/ 

12,250.00 

Hostel Fees for Boys Rs.22000/ 

2nd/4th/6th/ 
Semester* 

0.00 

0.00 

Associate Dean 

108,900.00 

Student Welfare 

711,250.00 
0.00 

Z 120,150.00 

3rd/5th/7th 
Semester* 

0.00 

0.00 

108.900.00 

12.250.00 
0.00 

Z 121,150.00 

Mess Fees Afood) for girls and boys: 16000/- (Approximately, for four months) 

7 
Azadl ka Amrt Mahotsav 

Total 
*Fee structure is tentative, subject to be modified by the competent authority from time to time. 
**The fees mentioned above does not include Hostel and Mess Charges. 

8th 
Semester* 

The following amounts are to be paid at the time of admission, for the first semester only to the 
Institute payment portal as per the Instruction at the time of Hostel Registration. 

Hostel and Mess Fees (Amounts mentioned are tentative, subject to be modified by the competent 
authority/External Vendor from time to time) 

70.00 

108,900.00 

Z|1250.00 

0.00 

3,000.00 

Z 123,150.00 

AssociateDean 
Academic Affairs 
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