

भारतीय सूचना प्रौद्योगिकी संस्थान भागलपुर INDIAN INSTITUTE OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY BHAGALPUR



(An Institute of National Importance under Act of Parliament)

B.Tech Fee structure for 2023-27 Batch (Admission year 2023) (For all categories and programs) [Amounts mentioned in INR]

Head of Fees**	1st Semester (At the time of Admission)	2nd/4th/6th/ Semester*	3rd/5th/7th Semester*	8th Semester*
One Time Admission Fee	₹ 8,700.00	₹ 0.00	₹ 0.00	₹ 0.00
Caution Money (Refundable)	₹ 10,000.00	₹ 0.00	₹ 0.00	₹ 0.00
Tuition Fees	₹ 108,900.00	₹ 108,900.00	₹ 108,900.00	₹ 108,900.00
Other Institute Fees	₹ 12,250.00	₹ 11,250.00	₹ 12,250.00	₹ 11,250.00
Convocation Fee	₹ 0.00	₹ 0.00	₹ 0.00	₹ 3,000.00
Total	₹ 139,850.00	₹ 120,150.00	₹ 121,150.00	₹ 123,150.00

^{*}Fee structure is tentative, subject to be modified by the competent authority from time to time.

Hostel and Mess Fees (Amounts mentioned are tentative, subject to be modified by the competent authority/External Vendor from time to time)

The following amounts are to be paid at the time of admission, for the first semester only to the Institute payment portal as per the Instruction at the time of Hostel Registration.

- Hostel Fees for Girls Rs.16000/-
- Hostel Fees for Boys Rs.22000/-

Mess Fees food) for girls and boys: 16000/- (Approximately, for four months)

HAB Coordinator

Associate Dean' Student Welfare Associate Dean

Academic Affairs

^{**}The fees mentioned above does not include Hostel and Mess Charges.